10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.

40.

F
G
24522
84355
42619
43566
456733
42677
45733
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
Vi

v

X

Xl

Xl

=
1996

WATER DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
WORD CONSERVATION CONGRESS
MOUNTAIN TROPICAL FOREST
BUSHMEAT TRADE

TRUE

NOT GIVEN

NOT GIVEN

FALSE

NOT GIVEN

NOT GIVEN
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